
A

B

880
Naas
to Carlow

Route

Kildare South Dublin

Timetable

880 Naas to Carlow
Day : Monday - Sunday

NAAS - CARLOW

Departs Stops Monday - Saturday Fri-
Sat Sunday

Naas Post Office 07:15 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:30 19:30 23:15 08:30 10:30 12:30 15:00 17:00

Naas Hospital 07:22 09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:37 19:37 - 08:37 10:37 12:37 15:07 17:07

Kilashee Bus Stop 07:25 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:40 19:40 23:20 08:40 10:40 12:40 15:10 17:10

T M H Church 07:29 09:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:44 19:44 23:25 08:44 10:44 12:44 15:14 17:14

Lui Na Greine Bus Stop 07:36 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:51 19:51 23:31 08:51 10:51 12:51 15:21 17:21

Kilcullen Applegreen 07:38 09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:53 19:53 23:35 08:53 10:53 12:53 15:23 17:23

Ballyshannon Ballyshannon NS 07:41 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:56 19:56 23:38 08:56 10:56 12:56 15:26 17:26

Calverstown Carrig Glen 07:49 09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 18:04 20:04 23:47 09:04 11:04 13:04 15:34 17:34

Narraghmore Mels Pub 07:55 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 18:10 20:10 23:53 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:40 17:40

Ballitore Library 08:03 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:18 20:18 00:00 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:48 17:48

Crookstown Service Station 08:06 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:21 20:21 00:04 09:21 11:21 13:21 15:51 17:51

Timolin O'Briens Pub 08:10 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:25 20:25 00:07 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:55 17:55

Moone Piers Café 08:13 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13 18:28 20:28 00:10 09:28 11:28 13:28 15:58 17:58

Castledermot Library 08:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:36 20:36 00:17 09:36 11:36 13:36 16:06 18:06

Carlow Railway Station 08:34 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:49 20:49 00:30 09:49 11:49 13:49 16:19 18:19

Carlow Coach Park 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:55 20:55 00:35 09:55 11:55 13:55 16:25 18:25



Timetable

880 Carlow to Naas
Day : Monday - Sunday

CARLOW - NAAS

Departs Stops Monday - Saturday Fri-
Sat Sunday

Carlow Coach Park 07:00 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:30 19:30 21:45 08:30 10:30 12:30 15:00 17:00

Carlow Railway Station 07:03 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:33 19:33 21:48 08:33 10:33 12:33 15:03 17:03

Castledermot National Electric 07:16 09:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:46 19:46 22:01 08:46 10:46 12:46 15:16 17:16

Moone Opp Piers Café 07:24 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:54 19:54 22:09 08:54 10:54 12:54 15:24 17:24

Timolin Opp Obrien Pub 07:29 09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:59 19:59 22:12 08:59 10:59 12:59 15:29 17:29

Crookstown Service Station 07:31 09:46 11:46 13:46 15:46 18:01 20:01 22:17 09:01 11:01 13:01 15:31 17:31

Ballitore Opp Library 07:34 09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 18:04 20:04 22:19 09:04 11:04 13:04 15:34 17:34

Narraghmore Mels Pub 07:42 09:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 18:12 20:12 22:27 09:12 11:12 13:12 15:42 17:42

Calverstown Carrig Glen 07:45 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:15 20:15 22:30 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:45 17:45

Ballyshannon Ballyshannon NS 07:51 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:21 20:21 22:36 09:21 11:21 13:21 15:51 17:51

Kilcullen Opp Applegreen 07:59 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:29 20:29 22:45 09:29 11:29 13:29 15:59 17:59

Lui Na Greine Bus Stop 08:01 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:31 20:31 22:48 09:31 11:31 13:31 16:01 18:01

T M H Church 08:08 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:38 20:38 22:54 09:38 11:38 13:38 16:08 18:08

Kilashee Bus Stop 08:13 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:28 18:42 20:42 22:58 09:42 11:42 13:42 16:12 18:12

Naas Hospital 08:23 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:38 18:48 20:48 - 09:48 11:48 13:48 16:18 18:18

Naas Post Office 08:35 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:50 18:55 20:55 23:05 09:55 11:55 13:55 16:25 18:25

Full information on all available journeys and
connections are on the National Journey Planner at:  
www.transportforireland.ie

Tel: 045 980 281

Web:  www.locallinkkildaresouthdublin.ie 
Email: kildaresd@locallink.ie

@ tfilocallinkkildaresouthdublin
@ tfilocallinkkildaresouthdublin

Operated By:  
TFI Local Link Kildare South Dublin, 
Level 7 Áras Chill Dara, Devoy Park,
Naas, Co. Kildare,
W91 X77F

Ask your driver or other  
staff member for assistance

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student 
and child fares. Cash is accepted and Free Travel 
Pass holders and children under 5 years travel for 
free.

For more information on fares, please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call  
TFI Local Link Kildare South Dublin.

You can use the TFI Leap Card to pay for your ticket. 
For further details, visit: transportforireland.ie

Information correct at time of print: February 2024

For more information

Service does not operate on Christmas Day.  
Service operates to Sunday times on Public Holidays.

TFI Leap 
Top-Up app

TFI LIVE TFI GO


